
 
 

CENTER CLOSURES 2025 
New Years Day (or in lieu of) January 1, 2025 

Family Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025 

Canada Day (or in lieu of) Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

Heritage Day (Civic Holiday) Monday, August 4, 2025 

Labour Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

Truth and Reconciliation Recognition Day (or in lieu of) Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

Thanksgiving Monday, October 13, 2025 

Remembrance Day (or in lieu of) Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Christmas Day and PD Days Closed from Monday, December 22, 2025, to January 1, 2026 

Reopening: Friday, January 2, 2026 

**The Center will close over the holidays at the discretion of the management, such as over Christmas break, we may be closed for the last week of 
December which is time for the staff to complete their annual PD requirements. Information of such closures will be posted with enough notice for parents. 
No Fee Change or Reduction shall be made to accommodate these closure dates. ** 


